Com.-No. 2254
CNC – Roller Feed Type MWVLE-220
Technical Data:
Strip width capacity    220 mm
Strip width min       5 mm
 max   220 mm
Strip thickness min      0,1 mm
 max      3,5 mm
Roller diameter     60 mm
Number of rollers       2 pieces
Roller lifting pneumatically
Feed speed max  140 m/min
Feed length, adjustable up to 10.000 mm
Feed accuracy max +/- 0,015 volt
Service voltage  220 volt
Control voltage   24 volt
Control CNC – one axle control
Height of strip entry according to your indications
Direction of strip entry according to your indications,
 i.e. from the left or the right side
Year of construction n e w
Price + delivery time: on request
Errors excepted.
All technical data, dimensions and so on are according to the indications of the manufacturer and are
without obligations for us.
Subject to availability and interim sale.